2006 KFX400 PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Fender(s)
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2006 KFX400 PARTS LIST
Rear Fender(s)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET,RH (Ref # 11053) 11053-S083 1
BRACKET,LH (Ref # 11053A) 11053-S084 1
FENDER-REAR,B.ORANGE (Ref # 35023) 35023-S020-268 1
FENDER-REAR,L.GREEN (Ref # 35023A) 35023-S020-908 1
PAD,REAR FENDER (Ref # 39156) 39156-S002 1
GAUGE,AIR (Ref # 52005) 52005-S005 1
GUARD,FOOTREST,RH,BLACK (Ref # 55020) 55020-S020-506 1
GUARD,FOOTREST,LH,BLACK (Ref # 55020A) 55020-S021-506 1
TOOL-KIT (Ref # 56007) 56007-S005 1
EMBLEM,BLACK/ORANGE (Ref # 56014) 56014-S016-576 1
EMBLEM,KAWASAKI,BLACK/GREEN (Ref # 56014A) 56014-S016-913 1
PATTERN,RR FENDER,RH (Ref # 56067) 56067-S007-904 1
PATTERN,RR FENDER,RH (Ref # 56067A) 56067-S007-921 1
PATTERN,RR FENDER,LH (Ref # 56067B) 56067-S008-904 1
PATTERN,RR FENDER,LH (Ref # 56067C) 56067-S008-921 1
RIVET (Ref # 92039) 92039-S010 2
TOOL-WRENCH (Ref # 92110) 92110-S002 1
TOOL-WRENCH (Ref # 92110A) 92110-S003 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153) 92153-S465 2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-S218 1
SCREW,PIPE COVER (Ref # 92172) 92172-S173 10
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-S074 4
WASHER,FOOTREST GUARD (Ref # 92200A) 92200-S147 8
NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-S054 2
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.